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LU Volkswagen Polo: EM5974

Vinnumber: WVWZZZERZGYD34843 Versionname: 1.4 TDI 66KW COMFPORTLIME BMT
First Registrationdate: 22/10/2015 Fiscalpawvier:

Expertisa Mileage: 1203208 Power K 66
Bodykype: Body color white
Gearbosx: MAMN 5 VIT Paint typs Opaque
Transmission: Front Rims summer Steal
Fueltype: Diesel il lawel oK
Battery functioning Yes Parking lot 2827
Mumber of doors 5

Number of seats 5

Number haad rests 5

Rims summer Stael

Category Passenger Car
Qil level 0K
Options
Radic CD Central consal F
GPS storage S50 Luggage cover

GPS storage
Windows electric F
Windows electric R

Radio multimadia

Type of headlighting

Type of GPS
Type of Lining

Type of climate control

Limited Technical Inspection

Headlighting Halogen
GPS big screen color
Lining fabrics

Manual climate control

Type of Tow bar

Mo Tow bar

Airco functioning oK Battery functioning Yes
Tires wear profile 0K Povier steering Yeas
Idle position 0K Sound engine oK
Engine startingtime 0K Clutch test oK
Exhaust gass 0K Wiper fluid lavel oK
Handbrake oK Transmission oK
Lighting oK
Wiperblades oK
Degree of wear
185/60/15/84 H Steel
Summer tyres: Fr.L. IContinental: 4 mm Fr.R. iContinental: 4 mm
Re.L. Hankook: 4 mm Re.R. Hankook: 4 mm
Assistance equipment
Spare wheel Yes Jack Yes
Number of charging cables {normal) i)
Number of charging cables (rapid charge) 0
Total cost ex VAT 464,00

Rear window, Scraichies), Acceptable 0,00



Wheel cover R R, Mizsing, E - Replace

Bumper R, Scratch{es), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Wing R L, Dent{s) and scratch{esg), LI - Repair and paint (complete)

Bodywork, Glue residues, Acceptable

Wheel cover F R, Scratch{es), E - Replace

Door F L, Scratch(es), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Wing R R, Dent{s), Acceptable
No pictures to display
Bumper F, Scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint {complete)

0,00

24,00

0,00

246,56

0,00

24,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

169,44



Door F R, Scraich{es), Accepiable
No pictures to display

Bonnet, Stone chip(s), Acceptable
No pictures to display

0,00

0,00



